Account :

CONJBDW-Boddeti Anantha Satya Sai 15,000.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c- 2913753042
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to ananth satya sai as 
per credit balance with v no-10799

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only
₹ 15,000.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

13-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONT-Mylaram Narsing Rao 15,000.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c- 2913753042
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to narsing rao as per 
credit balance with v no-10808

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only
₹ 15,000.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

13-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

PAY/12336 13-Nov-25Dated:

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONT-Mahaveer Gurjar 3,355.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c- 2913753042
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to mahaveer as per 
credit balance with v no-10830

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Three Thousand Three Hundred 
Fifty Five Only

₹ 3,355.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

14-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)73.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c- 2913753042
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to amlesh forTowards 
completion of attending customer complaints flat 
F106,406, G103,104,A405 with v no-10817

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Seven Thousand Two Hundred 
Twenty Seven Only

₹ 7,227.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

14-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to chandrakala 
Towards material shifting from MHTR to GMR 
and scrap shifting from GMR to MHPL cleaning 
of E-601 and E-306 blocks and road cleaning 
works and v no-10824

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred 
Sixty Two Only

₹ 13,662.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

14-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

Being this amount is paid to m chadrakala 
Towards model flat tiles shifting from MHTR to 
GMR and stores door frames removing and 
scaffolding stocking at e block and  grills shifting 
from mhtr to gmr with v no-10825

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred 
Sixty Two Only

₹ 13,662.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

14-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c- 2913753042
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to deepak forA block 
duct door repair work, H block mortgage flats 
locks repair, B 508 grill fixing, D 601 locks 
repairing work purpose with v no-10820

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Seven Thousand Four Hundred 
Twenty Five Only

₹ 7,425.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

14-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work